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ALLFUNDS

Governmental (a) Proprietary (bJ TotalActual (c) Budget (d)

Revenum and Other Financing Sourcs
Taxes Levied on Property 958,327 958,327 96s,303

Less: Uncollected Propern Taxes-Lelry Yer 0 0 0

Net Current ProDerty Taxes 958.327 958.327 965.303

l)elinquent Properry Taxes 0 0

'fIF Revenues 716 ){) 716.252 /.46 \

Other Ci5' Taxes )20.694 220,694 :i 1.91i

Licenses and Pemits 42.83 3 2,833 12.200

Use of Money and Property 5.67 5 5,675 ,1.500

Intergovemental 279.428 I /9,4,!A ) t,9ub

Charges for Fees and Sen'ice 2,061 2,06'l 2.000

Special Assessments 1 8.004 r I 8,004 1 03,595

Miscellaneous 171,t23 171,123 181 t22

Other Financing Sources tgt 0ql 0 19 I Ogl 6,000

Transters In 387.093 0 3 87.093 174 rtq

Total Revenues and Other Sources l,9u /.+91) 0 2,901-490 2.8 80.3 59

Expenditures and Other Financing Uses

Public Safety 772.871 772.871 765.006

Pubhc Works 26).474 )6)..47 4 2 /E-58-j

Flealth and Social Seruices 0 0

Culture and Recreation 84.683 84,68J 75.326

Commun jtv and Economic Development 70),771 70).771

General Govemment 148.436 148,436 53.1 3

Debt Sen'ice 2 1 3.606 1 3.606 1 2,785

pital ProJects 72,411 72.414 j,000

Total Governmental Activities Expetrditures I )5K ){{ 0 , ){A )5

BUSINESS TYPE ACTIVITIES 0 0

Total,4.ll Expenditures ) rs6 )5i 2.219,550

Other Financing Uses 387,093 0 387,093 0

Transfers Out 3 87-093 0 3 87.093 374.329

Total All Expenditures/and Other Financing Uses ) 641 14R 0 2.6,+3.348 2.623,879

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (LTnder) Expendituresland Other Financing fises 264.142 0 264_142 256.4 80

Begiming Fund Balance July l, 202 323.408 0 323.408 3.15"6.+5

Ending Fund Balance.Tune 30,2022 587"550 0 587.550 602" I 25

NOTE - Tlrcse balmces do not include the following" which were not budgeted and are not available for city operations:

Non-tludgeted I nternal SerYrce I unos
0

Pensron I rust l'unds
0

Pnvate Purpose I rust l'unds
0

Agencv l'unds
0

Intletrtedness at .Iune 30, 2022 Amount Indebtedness at June 30, 2022 Amount

General Obligation Debt , I O),UUU Other Long-Term Debt 0

Revenue Debt 0 Short-Tem Debt 0

TIF Revenue Debt 0

General Obligation Debt Limit 9,3 53.1 96

The lbrgoing report is correct to the best ofmy knowledge and belief
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